Electrohms reserves the right to carry out modifications on its sensors,
in order to improve them, without prior notice.
21.11.2019/R06                                                                                                                                               www.electrohms.com
P
a
g
e
1
Hall Effect Current Sensor HSS200…1K5T01               IPN = 200A…1500A
Features
. Low Amplitude Error & Phase Error.
. Isolated plastic case recognized
  according to UL 94-V0.

. Power suppliers for welding
  applications.
Application domain
. Commercial
. Industrial
Electrohms reserves the right to carry out modifications on its sensors,
in order to improve them, without prior notice.
21.11.2019/R06                                                                                                                                               www.electrohms.com
P
a
g
e
2
Product Range
Product Code Primary Nominal Current Primary Measuring Range
HSS200T01 200A ±600A
HSS400T01 400A ±1200A
HSS500T01 500A ±1500A
HSS600T01 600A ±1800A
HSS800T01 800A ±2400A
HSS1K0T01 1000A ±2500A
HSS1K2T01 1200A ±2500A
HSS1K5T01 1500A ±2500A
 Electrical data